Sample Name
Cat No:
Lot No

:Glucagon (1-29), Human

RP10772

E2657020K

Time Processed :11:12:06 AM

Month-Day-Year Processed :12/01/2020

Pump A : 0.065% trifluoroacetic in 100% water (v/v)
Pump B : 0.05% trifluoroacetic in 100% acetonitrile (v/v)

Total Flow:1 ml/min
Wavelength:220 nm

<<LC Time Program>>
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0.01

25.00
25.01
31.00
31.01
40.00
40.01

Module
Pumps
Pumps
Pumps
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Controller

<<Column Performance>>

<Detector A>

Column :Inertsil ODS-3 4.6 x 250 mm
Equipment: ZJ19010140

Command
Pump A B.Conc
Pump A B.Conc
Pump A B.Conc
Pump A B.Conc
Pump A B.Conc
Pump A B.Conc
Stop

<Chromatogram>
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<Peak Table>
Detector A Channel 1 220nm
Peak# Ret. Time Area Height Area%
1 16.638 4089 775 0.049
2 16.760 13278 2188 0.161
3 16.950 1653 319 0.020
4 17.370 216355 29734 2.618
5 17.628 47950 7602 0.580
6 19.617 7962418 847843 96.356
7 19.846 11226 2645 0.136
8 21.329 6543 300 0.079
Total 8263512 891404 100.000




